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LENGTHO.A
BREADTH

DEPTH

DESIGN DRAUGHT
DEAD WIGHT
DECK LOADING

SIDEBOARD :
LENGTH
BREADTH
HEIGHT

191.50 M (300")
12440 M (80")
550 M (18'")
425M (14")
17500 T (APPROX.)
: 10 Ton/m?

:80.52 M
122.3TM
14M

5500

6100

6100

6100

6100
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